Cochise County Indigent Defense Attorneys

Attorney Name
Caples, Nina L.
Castro, Rene R.
Cornejo, Erica A.
Danies, Emily L.
DeRienzo, Daniel
Elsberry, Anne
Evans, Mark E.
Flores, Juan P.
Griffith, David B.
Heinzl, Joe Lawrence
Hicks, Robert A.
Jacobs, Jane Howard
Jensen, Lowell A.
Kelly, Peter A.

Legal Defender
Levitt, Harriette P.
Lovell, John W.
Malanga, Rafael
Manch, Eric S.

McGowan, Mark J.
Mendoza, Joseph N.
Natale, Gail Gianasi
Public Defender
Sacramento, Joan M.
Teran, Ruben S.
Thorn, David W.
Trebilcock, Robert J.
Udall, Cameron L.
Waite, Jeremy J.
Wright, Donielle I.
Zack, Ronald
Zohlmann, Robert J.

McEachern, Janelle A.

Mailing Address
3533 Canyon de Flores, Suite B
PO Box 27809
177 N. Church, Suite 200
177 N. Church Ave., Suite 815
8128 E. Florentine Road, Suite B
310 S. Williams Blvd., #250

1 South Church Avenue, Suite 1200

2007 9th Street

616 S. Eighth Avenue

PO Box 846

741 E. Fry Boulevard, Suite 200B

120 S. Houghton Road, Ste. 138-283

PO Box 790

PO Box 63

PO Box 1858

1147 N. Howard Boulevard

PO Box 35941

PO Box 1515

177 N. Church Avenue, Suite 200
PO Box 1974

500 N. Lenzner, #C-14

310 S. Williams Blvd., #250
817 N. Second Street

PO Box 1856

PO Box 32955

PO Box 1315

PO Box 391

6107 W. Nancy Road

PO Box 1525

616 S. 8th Avenue

1661 N. Swan Road, Suite 238A
4801 E Broadway Blvd, Ste 400
PO Box 1833

Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Prescott Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Douglas
Safford
Sonoita
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Willcox
Palominas
Bisbee
Tucson
Tucson
Bisbee
Tucson
Chandler
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Phoenix
Bisbee
Tucson
Douglas
Bisbee
Glendale
Bisbee
Safford
Tucson
Tucson
Tombstone

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

Zip

85650 520-459-0164
85726 520-338-8031
85701 520-603-4317
85701 520-628-7777
86314 928-442-2111
85711 520-790-7337
85701 520-448-5024
85607 520-265-7009
85546 928-428-3770
85637 520-266-2422
85635 520-508-9891

85748 520-729-8292

85644 520-384-2279
85615 520-366-0112
85603 520-432-8900
85716 520-624-0400
85740 520-829-4505
85603 520-432-9066
85701 520-882-8011
85244 480-899-4115
85635 520-515-9754
85711 520-458-9020
85004 602-258-1778
85603 520-432-8440

85751-2955 520-603-7086

85608 520-364-3401
85603 520-432-1379
85306 480-322-1683
85603 928-245-2330
85546 928-348-4644
85712 520-449-1050
85711 520-623-4353
85638 520-366-7657

Telephone

520-459-0183

520-799-1980
928-759-5573
520-748-0852
520-448-5101

928-428-7477

520-459-2540
520-433-9262
520-384-2278
520-366-0038
520-432-8928
520-622-3308

520-432-5373
520-798-1980
480-812-1085

520-458-9022
602-258-1779
520-432-8478

520-364-6115
520-432-9197

928-348-0482
520-314-3536
520-792-3426

ncaples@capleslawfirm.com
rene@castroandle.com
thelawofficeofericacornejo@gmail.com
ps86bx@gmail.com
derienzolaw@hotmail.com
Anne@welzaz.com
evanslawtucson@gmail.com
jpcz1984@hotmail.com
davidlawaz@yahoo.com
roadogl5@aol.com
robert@roberthickslaw.com
jjacobs@jacobsazlaw.com
jensenplc@qwestoffice.net
attpak@hughes.net

hplevitt@qwestoffice.net
johnwilliamlovell@yahoo.com
malanga@cableone.net
eric.manch@gmail.com
admin@jmceachern.com
Mcgowan682@yahoo.com
joseph@welzaz.com
natale@azbar.org

sacramento.msw.jd@gmail.com
rteranlaw@gmail.com
David@lawyerthorn.com
ritrebilcock@gmail.com
cameronudallatlaw@gmail.com
attorneywaite@gmail.com
doniellewrightlaw@gmail.com
rzack@udalllaw.com
tombstonel@cis-broadband.com
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